YRd PR
GOVT OF INDIA

e

20T tnpani.gdcsoi@gov.in

044-22500145

Office of the Director

Tamil Nadu, Puducherry and Andaman &
Nicobar Islands eo-spatial Data Centre

3 & 4™ Floors, New Additional Office Building
Shastri Bhavan, 26, Haddows Road
Nungambakkam, Chennai - 600 006

Phone; 044-22501293

FAX: 044-22500145

E-Mail: tnpani.gdc.soi@gov.in

ydtT wdar gy
SURVEY OF INDIA

A 3T Ho O (VM) /37-G-9- =2 7.12.2021 /Routine Order No. % (Adm.)/37-G-9 Dated=212.2021

Rrwar/sus: a¥ 2022 & gefeat #T FE/LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2022.

On recommendation of the Central Government Employees Welfare Co-ordination Committee,
Chennai's Circular F. No. S14/360/2021 (CGEWCC) — ESTT., dated 23-11-2021, the following closed holidays and
Restricted Holidays will be observed in TNP & ANI GDC Survey of India, Chennai during the Calendar year 2022.

LIST OF GAZETTED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2022

13:;. Holiday Date Day
1 Pongal 14.01.2022 Friday
% Republic Day 26.01.2022 | Wednesday
3 Mabhavir Jayanthi 14.04.2022 | Thursday
4 Good Friday 15.04.2022 Friday
5 Id Ul Fitr* 03.05.2022 | Tuesday
6 Buddha Purnima 16.05.2022 Monday
7 1d-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid) * 10.07.2022 Sunday
8 Muharram* 09.08.2022 | Tuesday
9 Independence Day 15.08.2022 | Monday
10 | Ganesh Chaturthi / Vinayak Chaturthi 31.08.2022 | Wednesday
11 | Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02.10.2022 Sunday
12 | An Additional Holiday for Dussehra (Maha Navami) 04.10.2022 | Tuesday
13 Dussehra (Vijayadasami) 05.10.2022 | Wednesday
14 Milad-un-Nabi(ID-E-Milad)(Birthday of Prophet Mohammad)* 09.10.2022 Sunday
15 | Diwali (Deepavali) 24.10.2022 | Monday
16 | Guru Nanak's Birthday 08.11.2022 Tuesday
17 Christmas Day 25.12.2022 Sunday

*The dates for the four Holidays of Id-Ul-Fitr (Ramzan) (03ml May), Id-Ul-Zuha (Ba
Muharram (09" August) and Milad-Un-Nabi or ID-E-Milad (Birthday of Prophet Mohammad) (09
“If the dates of any of four (4) holidays are changed by the State
Government, it will be the deemed date for the holiday suo moto for all Central Government Offices in

have been adopted from the Central List.

Tamilnadu also without having to separately declare it as holiday™.
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LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2022

B Holiday Date Dy
1 New Year's Day 01-01-2022 Saturday
2 Guru Govind Singh’s Birthday 09-01-2022 Sunday
3 Lohri 13-01-2022 Thursday
4 Basant Panchami / Sri Panchami 05-02-2022 Saturday
5 Hazarat Ali’s Birthday 15-02-2022 Tuesday
6 Guru Ravi Das’ Birthday 16-02-2022 Wednesday
7 Shivaji Jayanti 19-02-2022 Saturday
8 Swami Dayananda Saraswathy J ayanthi 26-02-2022 Saturday
9 Holika Dahan 17-03-2022 Thursday
10 | Dolyatra 18-03-2022 Friday
11 Chaitra Sukladi / Gudi Padava / Ugadi / Chetichand 02-04-2022 Saturday
12 Ram Navami 10-04-2022 Sunday
13 | Vaisakhi / Vishu / Meshadi 14-04-2022 Thursday
14 | Vaisakhadi(Bengal)/Bahag Bihu(Assam) 15-04-2022 Friday
15 | Easter Sunday 17-04-2022 Sunday
16 Jamat-Ul-Vida 29-04-2022 Friday
17 | Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday 09-05-2022 Monday
18 Rath Yatra 01-07-2022 Friday
19 | Raksha Bandhan 11-08-2022 Thursday
20 | Parsi New Year’s day / Nauraj 16-08-2022 Tuesday
21 Janmashtami(Smarta) 18-08-2022 Thursday
22 | Onam or Thiru Onam Day 08-09-2022 Thursday
23 | Dussehra (Saptami) 02-10-2022 Sunday
24 | Dussehra (Maha Ashtami) 03-10-2022 Monday
25 | Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday 09-10-2022 Sunday
26 | KarakaChaturthi(Karwa chouth) 13-10-2022 Thursday
27 | Naraka Chaturdasi 24-10-2022 Monday
28 | Govardhan Puja 25-10-2022 Tuesday
29 Bhai Duj 26-10-2022 Wednesday
30 | Pratihar Sashthi or Surya Sashthi(Chhat Puja) 30-10-2022 Sunday
31 Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day 24-11-2022 Thursday
32 Christmas Eve 24-12-2022 Saturday
33 Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday 29-12-2022 Thursday
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Permission to avail any two of these Restricted Holidays should be applied in writing in advance and will
normally be granted by the Superior Officer competent to grant Causal Leave except when the presence of an
individual employee is considered necessary in the exigencies of Government work. A record will be maintained in
respect of the persons availing themselves of Restricted Holidays. As far as possible field personnel will avail of
Restricted Holidays only during recess.

2. Adequate arrangements will be made for dealing with urgent work on all holidays and a roaster will be
maintained for this purpose. Person so detailed on duty be granted lieu leave as convenient after the holiday in
question (within a month) and is not allowed to accumulate. Such compensatory leave will not be granted to Gazetted
Officers.

3! With regard to other Gazetted Holidays foregone during the field operations, the field staff be compensated
by granting equivalent number of days during the following recess. The compensatory off will not be allowed to carry

forward to the next year. J‘_
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. SANTHOSH
Superintending Surveyor/
irector (Current duty)

TNP & ANI GDC, Chennai.

f3aROT/ Distribution:

. ARG *W&W, WEFTW/TM Surveyor General of India for information, please.

) Wﬂmﬁ, Zfaofr e, Wﬁ?ﬁﬁlﬁi/ The Addl. S.G. (SZ) for information, please.

. @ I Hﬁmﬂ'ﬁ/ﬁﬁ?ﬁ All Addl. S.G./Directors of all GDCs for information, please.(By Email)
. Tt oeTrY 37Ty |eft 31geTaT 31TRRY All OCs/ Al Section Officers.

. & A+ T @ 3fAERT, ?ETI’GI'IE/ RP & AO, Hyderabad for information, please.

. IMME BI&el / BISel 37-G-10-1 /Guard File / File 37-G-10-1/17-B.

. GRS 9feY/ F@AT 9T /Circulation Copy/ Notice Board.
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